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This form, including any contributor information from line 2, is a public document.

Campaign Revenue for Calendar Year

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS
922.92

1. Total amount of contributions of $50.00 or less $
2. Total amount of all contributions of $50.01 and greater, together with the $ 18501.09

contributor's name and address (attach listing and amount)

NOTE:

For lines 1 and 2 include all money and valued personal property, real property or service contributions.
3. Deduct total amount of contributions retumed $O
4. Net contributions (line 1 + 2 —3) $ 19424.01

OTHER SOURCES

5. Total amount contributed out of candidate’s own funds $244523
6. Total net amount received from fund-raising functions $1 71 858
7. Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate’s previous $

election campaign

5103.81
8. Total amount of other revenue
;426762
9. Total other sources (add lines 5, 6, 7 and 8)
TOTAL REVENUE

10. Total campaign revenue for calendar year (add lines 4 and 9) $23691 .63




Campaign Disdosure Statement and Finandal Statement Form 26 (EC-26-01-CA-26)

Campaign Period Expenditures for Calendar Year

_ ;33508.66
11. Total paid campaign expenses 0
12. Total unpaid campaign expenses $
. . 33508.66
13. Total campaign expenses (add lines 11 and 12) $
The candidate must attach an itemized expense report to this form.
(9817.03)

Campaign Surplus (Deficit) for Calendar Year (deduct line 13 from line 10)

A candidate who has incurred campaign expenses or received contributions of $50 000 or more
must attach a review engagement statement to this form.

ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE

| certify that to the best of my knowledge this document and all attachments accurately reflect the
information required under section 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act.

@O,[@ 7_6'/02-!01

Signature of ,CJnBi#ate Date

Forward the signed original of this document to the address of the local jurisdiction in which the
candidate was nominated for election.

ITIS AN OFFENSE TO FILE A FALSE STATEMENT

The personal information collected through this form is collected under the authority of section 4(c)
of the Protection of Privacy Act for the purpose of administering the election. For questions about
this collection of personal information, please contact the Leader, Election Services for The City of
Calgary by phone at (403) 476-4110, by email at candidates@calgary.ca or by mail at The City of
Calgary, Mail Code #207, P.O. Box 2100, Station M, Calgary, AB, Canada, T2P 2M5.
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First Name Last Name Address City Province P})s | e \'¢
James Sharpe AB $ .09

Robert Chapman AB $250.00 02/20/2025
Trish Kotow AB $500.00 02/22/2025
Lynda Greuel AB $51.80 03/18/2025
Edward Wingate AB $100.00 03/18/2025
Jane MacFarlane AB $103.30 03/18/2025
Darren Nippers AB $154.79 :03/18/2025
Scott McTavish AB $103.30 03/19/2025
Tracy Duncan AB $154.79 05/10/2025
Matthew Pettipiere AB $51.80 05/21/2025
Sally Mansour AB $100.00 05/26/2025
Jennifer Norfolk AB $51.80 05/27/2025
Alexander Reed AB $154.79 06/02/2025
Christine Hayward AB $515.24 :06/12/2025
Josh Traptow AB $515.24 06/17/2025
Samir ~Kayande AB $1,000.00 07/04/2025
Kenna Kelly-Tumner AB $103.30 07/12/2025
Micheal Jones AB $103.30 07/12/2025
Allison Moore AB $100.00 07/13/2025
Jack Cohen AB $100.00 07/13/2025
Jeanne Kimber AB $103.30 07/13/2025
Esther Huang AB $200.00 07/13/2025
Sandra Crowdis AB $103.30 07/13/2025
Greg MacCulloch AB $51.80 07/23/2025
Hans Koppe AB $500.00 08/01/2025
Jennifer Diakiw AB $103.30 08/10/2025
Robert Skelly AB $100.00 08/15/2025
Paul Wheaton AB $257.78 08/18/2025
Thomas Muir AB $257.78 08/19/2025
Jeromy Farkas AB $150.00 08/22/2025
Ken Lima-Coelho AB $51.80 08/24/2025
Marilyn MclLean AB $51.80 '08/28/2025
Joanne Dashney AB $257.78 08/29/2025
Darren Nippers AB $51.80 08/29/2025
Glen Andrews AB $250.00 09/04/2025
Allison Leonhardt AB $51.80-09/05/2025
Jeanna Brown AB $103.30 09/05/2025
Patricia MclLeod AB $250.00 09/09/2025
Dwain Babiak AB $51.80 09/11/2025
John Griffith AB $51.80 09/12/2025
Doug Engh AB $100.00 09/13/2025
llyas Gora AB $125.00 09/13/2025
Spencer Schmick AB $53.66 09/16/2025
Carl Boychuk AB $100.00 09/17/2025
Jon Yee AB $154.79 09/18/2025
Laurie Leier ‘AB $103.3009/19/2025
Tom Warne AB $51.80 09/19/2025
Chris Lenzin AB $300.00 09/22/2025
Matthew Vanderwey AB $103.30 09/22/2025
Michael Lenzin AB $150.00 09/22/2025
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$51.80 09/22/2025
$51.80 09/22/2025
$51.80 09/22/2025
$150.00 09/24/2025
$103.30 09/25/2025
$100.00 09/25/2025
$154.79 09/29/2025
$500.00 09/29/2025
$51.80 09/29/2025
$51.80 09/29/2025
$250.00 10/01/2025
$100.00 10/02/2025
$51.80 10/02/2025
$129.75 10/03/2025
$103.30 10/06/2025
$206:28 10/08/2025

$51.80 10/09/2025 |
$257.78 10110/2025
$103.30 10/12/2025
$257.78 10/14/2025
$1,000.00 10/17/2025
$100.00 10/21/2025
$150.00 10/22/2025
$257.78 11/03/2025
$106.69 11/03/2025
$103.30 11/05/2025
$450.00 11/08/2025
$5,000.00 11/22/2025
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Description
Police check
Lunar New Year ticket
—Trahsfer fee h
Nomination fee
Donation processmg fee
Donation processrng fee
January party fee
February party fee
Launch party -
Donatlon procesémg fee k
Donatlon processing feeu
Donation prooeséing fee
Donation processing fee
Domain renewal
e-Transfer fee
Buttons k
Donation processing fee
Donation processing fee
Donation processing fee
CED Community Report 2025 ticket
Donation processing fee
March party fee
e-Transfer fee
Mayor's Celebratlon for the Arts tlcket
Housing Supply and Affordabmty Summit t:cket
Pool party venue
Donation processing fee
Donation processing fee
Donation p‘rockessing fee
Donation processing fee
Donation processing fee
May party fee
Donation processing fee
Donation processing fee
Bank integration test
Donation processing fee
Quiz night ad k
Donation prooess:ng fee‘
Donation processmg fee
e-Transfer fee
Donation processing fee’
Quiz night food, drink, etc
Quiz night food, drink, etc
Donation pyrooes’sing”fee -
Database and web hosting
Donation processing: fee
June Booking software subscnphon
HMCS Calgary Bam Bumer tickets
Mlcrophone and gimbal k -
Platform Calgary Tech Stampede Social tlcket

Vendor

Calgary Pohoe Sennoe
Heather McRae
Connect Flrst

Clty of Calgary

Stripe

Stripe

‘Calgary Party

Calgary Parly

Kilkenny Irish Pub
- Stripe

Stipe
Stipe

' Stripe

Dreamhost

’ Connect Flrst ’
’S|x Cent Press

Stnpe

Siripe

Eventbrite

Stripe

Calgary Party

Connect F'rst

'Arts Commons
:BILD Calgary Reglon
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$88 00 2025-01-27
$1.50 2025-01-31

© $100.00 2025-02-03
$0.50 2025-02-09
$225 2025-02-11
$2,500.00 2025-02-16
$2,000.00 2025-02-16
$455.23 2025-02-20
$4.20 2025-02-20
$1.28 2025-02-20
$10.05 2025-02-20
$14.80 2025-02-22
$24.06 2025-02-23
$1.50 2025-02-28
$86.78 2025-03-04
$0.50 2025-03-10
 $17.19 2025-03-18
$4.33 2025-03-19
$42.00 2025-03-21
$0.51 2025-03-21
$3,500.00 2025-03-31
 $1.50 2025-03-31
$67.00 2025.04-10

| $262.50 20250410

Calgary Outdoor Swimming Poois Association $450.00 2025-05-05

- Stripe
 Stripe

Stripe

stripe

Stripe
Calgary Party
Stripe

Stripe
Square
Stripe

"Faoebook

Stripe
Stripe
Connect First
Stripe

", Calfolyn Sli\pp’ ’
Carolyn Slipp

Stripe

Nationbuilder

Calendly
Eventbrite

‘Best Buy’
‘Show Pass

$6.34 2025-05-10
$8.80 2025-05-15
$2.25 2025-05-17
$2.95 2025-05-20
$2.32 2025-05-21
$2,000.00 2025-05-25
$3.03 2025-05-25
$22.74 20250527
$0.01 2025-05-28
$14.26 2025-05-28
$49.87 2025-05-30
$11.05 2025-05-30
$6.95 2025-05-30
$1.50 2025-05-31
 $6.34 2025.06-02
$444.60 2025-06-09
$100.00 2025-06-09
$20.39 1 2025-06-12
$286.93 2025-06-16
$20.39 2025-06-17
 $17.75 20250620
$60.00° 2025-06-27
$269.36 2025-06-27
$22.73 2025-06-30




Tape and dispenser '

June party fee
-Transfer fee

Donatlon processmg fee

Donation processingfee

Donation processing fee
Donation processing fee
Donation processing fee
Donation processing fee
Donation progessing fee
Donation processing fee
Dohatio’n processing fee N
Donat‘io ny proee's;eingk fee
Donation processing fee
Database and web hosting
Database and web hosting
Database and web hosting

July Bookmg software ‘Subscription

Donation processing fee
Freezies

Donation processing fee
Donation processing fee
Donation processing fee
Dehatibn pchessing fee
Donatieh eroeeeefng fee B
Donation pro'c‘:ess‘ingk fee
Gift card giveaway

Sign holder leave behind cutting
_Sign hoider leave behind printing
Sign holder ieave behind printing

10x10 canopy tent

Booth materials - scissors, andbag

Donation processing fee
Donation processing fee
Lawn signs + H frames
Donation processing fee

Donation processing fee

Donation processing fee

August booking software eubscﬁptien

Donation processing fee
Donation processing fee
Donaﬁon Pprocessing fee
Donation processing fee

Donatlon processing fee ; k

Donatlon processmg fee
Donation processmg fee
Donation processing fee
Pride beads

e-Transfer fee
Donuts for semors
Donatlon processing fee

RECEIVED BY
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~Connect 0
Stripe $2.25
 Stripe _$39.30
Stripe $4.33
Stripe $4.33
Stripe $4.20
Stripe $4.20
Stripe 3433
Stripe $1.28
Stripe 1$8.10
 Stripe $4.33
Stripe $1.32
‘Nationbuilder $513.78
Nationbuilder -$61.80
Nat:onbuxlder -$219 73
 Calendly $17.77
Stripe $2.32
Costco $33.58
Stripe $0.69
Stripe $1.84
Stripe $0.69
‘Stripe $0.69
 Stripe $0.69
Stripe $19.80

| Citizen Brewing Company $50.00
Staples $4.71
Staples $99.75.
Stepies ‘ k$0 40
Walmart $104.44
Walmart $10.95
Stripe $2.25
Stripe $4.33.
Calgary Party $3,141.60
‘Stripe  $420
‘Stripe $10.35
Stripe $10.35
Calendly $17.91
Stripe $6.15
Stripe $0.69
Stripe $1.08

~ stripe $2.32
~ Stripe $2.32
stipe $1.28
Stripe $10.35
Stripe $2.32
Dollarama $16.54
Connect First $3.00
Tim Hortons $28.98
Stripe $10.05

2025-06-30

2025-06-30

2025-06-30
2025-07-04
2025-07-04
2025-07-12
2025-07-12
2025-07-13
2025-07-13

12025-07-13

2025-07-13
2025—07—1 3
2025-07-13
2025-07-14
2025-07-16
2025-07-16

20717

2025-07-20
2025-07-23
2025-07-30
2025-07-30
2025-07-30
2025-07-30
2025-07-30
2025-08-01
2025-08-01
2025-08-02
2025-08-02
2025-08-02

2025-08-02

2025-08-02
2025-08-02
2025-08-02
2025-08-10
2025-08-12
2025-08-15
2025-08-18
2025-08-19
2025-08-20
2025-08-22
2025-08-22
2025-08-23
2025-08-24
2025-08-28
2025-08-28
2025-08-29
2025-08-29
2025-08-31
2025-08-31
2025-09-04
2025-09-04




Donation processing fee
Donation processing fee
Donation processing kf'ee‘ ’
Donation preces's’ing'fee k
Donatien processing :fee ‘
Donation preceyssing fee
Donation processing fee
Donation processing fee
Donation progessing fee
Donation processing fee
Donation processing fee
kDonyatien processing fee
Donation processing fee
Donation processing fee
Donation proceséing fee
Donataon processing fee

September booking software subscnptmn k

Donation processing fee
Donation processingy fee

~ Donation processing fee
Donation processing fee
Donation processing fee
Donation processing fee
Donation processing fee
Donation processirigkkfee k
Donation processing‘ fee
Donation processing fee

: Donation processing fee
4x8signs ;
Donation probeeSing fee‘
Donation processing fee
Donuts for seniors
Donatjon processing fee
Donation processing fee
Donation processing fee
Donation processing fee
'Additonal 4x8 signs
Donation proceesihg fee
Community ads '
Donation processing fee
Donation processing fee
Donation processing fee
Donation pfoceesing fee
Se»pterr‘lber party fee
Stakee, mellets, screws
Stakes ;
Donation processing fee
Text credits

Donation processmg fee
Labels & pnnter ink k
Donatlon processmg fee -
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 Stripe 52.25
Stipe o w2
Stipe %1005,
Stripe ‘ B - $232
Stripe , , $232.
Stripe B $4.20
Stripe : $5.18
JSwpe e 320912
Stipe - ,5152
Stripe o s
Stripe 3634
Stripe $4.33
_ Stripe , i 3232
Calendly ‘ 1786
swpe o B3
Stipe . ) - $1200
Stripe k k o k $4.33
Stripe , ; %615
‘Stripe $2.32
Stripe ,, $2.32
Stripe o B k 2. 32
~ Stripe. X -
Stripe | | $433
Stipe $4.20
Stripe $0.91
Sign Gurus - 5266175
Stripe - %225
Stripe ; ; $0.91
Tim Hortons ' $28.98
Stripe $6.34
Stripe $19.80
Stripe $2.32
Stipe $2.32
Sign Gurus | ‘ ‘ | $2120.40
Stipe ; $1.32
Great West Media 5262710
Stripe $10.05
Stripe $4.20
Stripe - , $2.32
Stipe ‘ $5.36
CalgaryPaty $5,000.00
 Home Depot ‘ - sn7on
‘Home Depot $39.38
 Stripe ' $4.33
Nationbuilder $18.04
Stripe , $1.32
Staples ‘ ‘ . $9395
e ms

2025-09-05
2025-09-05

2025-09-05

2025-09-05
2025—09~09

2025-09-11

2025-08-12
2025-09-13
2025-09-13
2025-09-16
2025-09-17
2025-09-17
2025-09-18
2025-08-19
2025-08-19
2025-09-19
2025-09-20

‘ 2025—09—20

2025-09-22
2025-09-22
2025-09-22
2025-09-22
2025-09-22
2025-09-22
2025-00-24
2025-09-25
2025-09-25
2025-09-25
2025-09-26
2025-09-28

: 2025-09-28

2025-09-29
2025-09-29
2025-09-29
2025-08-29
2025-09-29
2025-08-30
2025-09 30

'2025 10-01

2025-10-01
2025-10-02
2025-10-02

2025-10-03

2025-10-04
2025-10-05
2025-10-06
2025-10-06
2025-10-07
2025-10-07
2025-10-08
2025-10-08




Dohation prpceséing fee
Donation processing fee
Donation processing fee

Donation processing fee :
Perspnal plan upgrade

Business plan upgrade
Donation processing fee
Donation processing fee
‘Donation processing fee
Labels & printer ink

-October booking soﬂWare jsubscripﬁoh
Victory party food & drinks

Donatiqn processing fee
Donation processing fee
e-Transfer fee

Donation processing fee B
Donation processing fee

Donation processing fee
Personal plan
Signage recycling

Truck for signage recycling
Gas for truck for signage recycling
October Booking software subscription

e-Transfer fee
Flyer drops
Flyef drops" '
Flyer drops
Personal plan
e-Transfer fee

 Stripe

FER 02 20%6

Time: __?___c.:{i_ am/pm

THE CITY OF CALGARY

Stripe $2.25°
 Stripe $1.32
 Stripe $8.34

_stipe 232

Curator Group Py Ltd $35.95 

Curator Group Pty Ltd $48.90
 Stripe $10.35

Stripe $4.33

Stripe $10.35

Staples ~ $123.88

Calendly - $1817

Offside Pub $326.87

Stipe $4.20

Stripe $6.15

‘Connect First $1.50

Stripe $10.35

Stripe 9448

V N $4.33

Curator Group Pty Ltd $32.23

City of Calgary $26.00

U-Haul Moving & Storage $64.48
~Shell Canada $7.00

Calendly $18.15
k Cénnedt Firsty ' $1.50

Mila Repp $90.‘00

Eméry ’Kélly k ) $90.00

Annika Pugh $45.00°

Curator Group Pty Ltd $35.55

Connect First $450
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2025-10-08
2025-10-08
2025-10-08
2025-10-09

2025-10-10

2025-10-10
2025-10-10
2025-10-12
2025-10-14
2025-10-17
2025-10-20
2025-10-21

2025-10-21

2025-10-22
2025-10-31

2025-11-03
2025-11-03
2025-11-05
2025-11-08
2025-11-15
2025-11-15
2025-11-15
2025-11-20
2025-11-30
2025-12-05
2025-12-05
2025-12-05
2025-12-10
2025-12-31






